

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).2452/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-04-2019 in SA No.790/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With application for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 06-03-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N.Misra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yatish Mohan, Adv.
Mr. E.C.Vidya Sagar, AOR
Mr. Yogender P.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Saddam Hussain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 17.04.2020.

In the meanwhile rejoinder affidavit, if
any, be filed.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master